

SLP(C)No. 13448 OF 2003  
ITEM No.202

Court No.10

SECTION XI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.13448/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 22/01/2003 in CMWP 3162/03  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DEEPAK KUMAR SINGHAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HARISH RAGHAV & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. And permission to submit additional document(s)  
) and impleading party and directions and with prayer for interim relief)  
( For Final Disposal )  
With

CONMT.PET.(Civil)No.61/2005 in SLP(C) 13448/2003 (With appln. For exem. From filing O.T.)

Date : 29/04/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Petitioner-In-Person,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent (s)

Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

For RR 2:Dr. Laxmi Shastri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As directed by order dated 1.4.2005, call the matter on 2nd September, 2005.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master Court Master